Private Internet Usage

2005 2006 % Increase 2007
Wireless Internet Access $ 1,400.00 $ 5,380.00 284% $ 6,275.00
Wired Internet Access $ 19,14750 $ 19,115.40 0% $ 15,323.00

Total $ 20,547.50 $ 24,495.40 19% $ 21,598.00



% Increase

348%

-20%

5%



Private Internet Usage
Event J-07 F-07 M-07 A-07 M-07 J-07 J-07
Wireless Internet Access

Unknown $ 200 $1100 $ 715 $ 40 $ 430 $ 260 $ 150

Wired Internet Access

DIRT $ 575

Meyers RV Show $ 650

Farm Show $ 150 $ 628

Hard Hat Show $ 125

CNY RV Show $ 375

Home and Garden Show $ 400

NY Dairy Spring Carousel $ 125

NYSERDA $ 435

Horse World Expo $ 300 $ 460

Syracuse Nationals $ 150 $ 450
Fall RV Show

Alpaca Show

State Fair $ 3,775 $ 1,475

Total Wired $1225 $ 275 $1403 $ 860 $ 460 $ 3,925 $ 1,925

Grand Total, WIFI and Wired $1425 $1,375 $2,118 $ 900 $ 890 $ 4,185 $ 2,075



A-07 S-07 0-07 N-07

$2120 $ 260 $ 590 $ 400 $

$ 675

$ 375
$ 500
$ 3,700
$ 3700 $1,050 $ 500

$5820 $1310 $109 $ 400 $

D-07

10

10

Total

$ 6,275

$ 1,250
$ 650
$ 778
$ 125
$ 375
$ 400
$ 125
$ 435
$ 760
$ 600
$ 375
$ 500
$ 8,950

$15,323

$21,598



Private Internet Usage

Event F-05

Wireless Internet Access

CNY Boat Show

NYS Golf Expo

NY Farm Show

CNY RV & Camping Show

Central NY Hard Hat Expo
Carquest Motorsports Expo

Home and Garden Show

13th Annual Greater Syracuse Chamber of Commerce
Trade Show

Country Folk Craft Show

LEAH Conference

Miscellaneous Hits

Fire Industry, Rescue & EMS Expo
Unknown

$ 190
$ 10
$ 10

Total $ 210

Wired Internet Access

13th Annual Greater Syracuse Chamber of Commerce
Trade Show

Home and Garden Show

Spring Dairy Show

Fire Industry, Rescue & EMS Expo
RV Show

Price Chopper Show

Syracuse Nationals

Syracuse Mile

DIRT Show

Farm Bureau

Sam Dell

State Fair

Total

Grand Total, WIFI and Wired $ 210

M-05 A-05 M-05
$ 180
$ 20
$ 10
$ 110
$ 200
$ 20
$ 520 $ 20
$ 1,320
$ 500
$ 125
$ 675
$ 525
$ 175

$1,820 $ 125 $1,375

$2340 $ 125 $1,395

J-05

60
20
250

B B B

$ 330

$ 300

$ 425

$ 3,850
$ 4,575

$ 4,905



J-05

$ 675

$ 4,140
$ 4,815

$ 4,815

$

$

$

A-05 S-05

$ 80

$ 80

4,875
4,875

4875 $ 80

0-05 N-05 D-05

$ 80 $ 160

$ 80 $ 160

$ 863
$ 125
$ 575
$ 1,563

$1643 $ 160 $

Total

190
10
10

180
20
10

110

B BB D e

200
20
60
20

250

320

B BB PP

&

1,400

$ 1,320
$ 500
$ 125
$ 975
$ 525
$ 175
$ 425
$ 675
$ 863
$ 125
$ 575
$12,865

$19,148

$ 20,548



Private Internet Usage
Event

Wireless Internet Access
Unknown

Total

Wired Internet Access

Farm Show

13th Annual Greater Syracuse
Chamber of Commerce Trade
Show

Hard Hat Expo

Home and Garden Show
Homeland Security

Spring Dairy Show

RV Show

Syracuse Nationals

Syracuse Mile

DIRT Show

PROTEX

State Fair

Total

Grand Total, WIFI and Wired

J-06
$ 120
$ 120
$ 855
$ 855

$ 975

F-06 M-06

$ 730 $ 590 %

$ 730 $ 590 %

$ 225

$ 250 $ 750
$ 175

$ 750
$ 125
175

$ 650 $ 1800 $

$ 1380 $ 239 $

A-06

30

30

30

$

$

M-06

30

30

30

J-06

$ 170

$ 170

$ 300
$ 175
$ 7,940
$ 8,415

$ 8,585

J-06
$ 250
$ 250
$ 475
$ 650
$ 1,125
$ 1,375



A-06 S-06 0-06 N-06 D-06 Total

$2150 $ 770 $ 280 $ 250 $ 10 $ 5,380

$2150 $ 770 $ 280 $ 250 $ 10 $ 5,380

$ 1,080

1,000
175
750
125
175
825
775
175
575
570

12,890

$ 825

$ 575
$ 570
$ 4,300

R e R AR R A AR

$ 4300 $ 1970 $ - $ - $ - 19,115

$ 6450 $ 2740 $ 280 $ 250 $ 10

L5

24,495
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